10

11

12

13
14
15

16

17
18

19

10

11

12

13
14
15

17

10

11

12

13
14
15

16

17
18

19

ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

. Gender BIB
Male 117
Male 130
Male 102
Male 125
Male 106
Male 121
Male 141
Male 105
Male 131
Male 142
Male 103
Male 129
Male 140
Male 139
Male 124
Female 110
Male 114
Female 135
Male 122

Country

GR
GR

GR
GR

GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

GR

GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

20 Coast to Coast 2024 Aywvag 10KM

MOXX0X MAPINHX
BAXIAHX MEPIKAEOYX

XPHXTOZ ANAXQPAHX
MIXAAHYE MIMIAIAZ

ATOXTOAOX
FKOYXTOYAHX

BAXIAHX
MOYNTOYAAPHX

NONAME_1925
QQ__AIONAX 10KM_T

XPHXTOZ BPYZAX

AHMHTPHX
MPOBATIAHX

KQXTAX
AIAMANTIAHX

2TAYPOX
APXONTAKAKHXZ

KQXTAX
MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ

MOYZTA®A XAZAN
FEQPI10Z ®IAIMTIAHE

ABGANAZXIOX
MIATZIOYAAX

AHMHTPA ZAATKOY

AAYXKAPHZX KYPIAKOY

KQONZTANTIA
STEPTI0Y

AIONYZIOZ

ELEFTHEROUPOLI
RUNNERS

EAEYOEPOYTIOAH
YIEIAXZ NEXTOY

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING
XANTHI RUNNERS-CLAIN

MAIN RUNNERS-AX

MIATIAAHYZ MAPAOQNA

APAMA

>EPPEX

0SB

APOMEAX OPAKHX

2XYAAOI0X APOMEQON
YI'EIAX NEZTOY

APOMEAX OPAKHX

Start 10K

0:00:00.047(00:00:00)
0:00:02.170(00:00:00)

0:00:01.767(00:00:00)
0:00:03.233(00:00:00)

0:00:04.767(00:00:00)

0:00:03.467(00:00:00)
0:00:03.467(00:00:00)

0:00:05.500(00:00:00)
0:00:00.047(00:00:00)

0:00:00.047(00:00:00)
0:00:02.983(00:00:00)
0:00:04.767(00:00:00)

0:00:00.860(00:00:00)
0:00:04.767(00:00:00)
0:00:08.327(00:00:00)

0:00:05.327(00:00:00)

0:00:00.280(00:00:00)
0:00:04.093(00:00:00)

0:00:05.203(00:00:00)

0:15:17.340(00:15:17)
0:15:19.673(00:15:17)

0:15:11.340(00:15:09)
0:15:18.340(00:15:15)

0:15:22.957(00:15:18)

0:16:00.040(00:15:56)
0:15:45.017(00:15:41)

0:16:54.630(00:16:49)
0:16:24.510(00:16:24)

0:16:34.253(00:16:34)
0:18:12.870(00:18:09)
0:18:15.757(00:18:10)

0:18:17.297(00:18:16)
0:19:11.340(00:19:06)
0:18:47.340(00:18:39)

0:19:02.340(00:18:57)

0:19:00.263(00:18:59)
0:18:23.993(00:18:19)

0:19:37.307(00:19:32)

0:41:09.340(00:41:09)
0:42:34.337(00:42:32)

0:43:20.340(00:43:18)
0:43:49.340(00:43:46)

0:44:12.947(00:44:08)

0:45:32.537(00:45:29)
0:46:17.787(00:46:14)

0:46:48.037(00:46:42)
0:47:27.617(00:47:27)

0:48:10.350(00:48:10)
0:50:50.290(00:50:47)
0:51:39.340(00:51:34)

0:52:50.487(00:52:49)
0:52:48.340(00:52:43)
0:53:19.340(00:53:11)

0:54:42.340(00:54:37)

0:55:44.797(00:55:44)
0:55:34.877(00:55:30)

0:55:52.897(00:55:47)

Finish 10KM

0:56:09.003(00:56:08)
0:57:41.353(00:57:39)

0:59:55.957(00:59:54)
1:00:30.533(01:00:27)

1:01:09.297(01:01:04)

1:02:08.783(01:02:05)
1:02:25.637(01:02:22)

1:03:21.107(01:03:15)
1:05:07.603(01:05:07)

1:06:25.140(01:06:25)
1:08:59.657(01:08:56)
1:09:03.263(01:08:58)

1:10:46.373(01:10:45)
1:11:55.183(01:11:50)
1:12:59.177(01:12:50)

1:14:48.623(01:14:43)

1:14:49.503(01:14:49)
1:16:11.413(01:16:07)

1:17:07.917(01:17:02)



Rank By

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31
32

33

34

35

36
37

Gen.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29
30

By
Cat.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31
32

33

34

35

36
37

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female
Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male
Male

. Gender BIB

118

113

128

120

123

107

132

127

101

119
149

115
108

133

109

134

126
111

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR

BG

GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

MOYPATIAHX

ANAZTAXIOX
MAPKOYAIAHX

ANAZTAXIOX
KAPAMANATIQTIAHX

>TAYPOX
MANAIQTOMNOYAOZ

KATEPINA
MOAOXIAQY

EYAITEAOX
MMANTZOX

AGANAZIOZ
APATANHX

METPOX
2IAHPOMOYAOX

AOANAZIOX
MQPAITHZ

MARIANNA
AMPRAHAMIAN

GICHKA MIHAYLOVA

NIKOAAOX
TAITANIAHX

XTEPI'10%Z KYPIAKOY

AMNOZTOAOX
EYOYMIOY

KONZTANTINA
2KOYAAPIKH

MOAYKAPTOZ
ZAZOTIOYAOX

>YABIA XAABKOBA

FABPIHA MYAQNAZ
EYPINIAHY OEMEAHX

KABAAA

MOAYNIKHZ APAMAX

KABAAA

RODOPI RUNNERS

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI
>EPPQON

OEZ>AAONIKH

XANTHI RUNNERS -CLAIN
MAIN

XANTHI RUNNERS -CLAIN
MAIN

XANTHI RUNNERS/CLAIN
MAIN RUNNERS

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI
>EPPQON

TEAM FORIS
FEITONOIMOYAA

Start 10K

0:00:04.767(00:00:00)
0:00:06.890(00:00:00)
0:00:07.670(00:00:00)
0:00:00.047(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)
0:00:07.670(00:00:00)
0:00:08.327(00:00:00)
0:00:02.517(00:00:00)
0:00:06.890(00:00:00)

0:00:04.767(00:00:00)
0:00:02.170(00:00:00)

0:00:00.280(00:00:00)
0:00:05.203(00:00:00)

0:00:06.997(00:00:00)
0:00:07.670(00:00:00)
0:00:03.233(00:00:00)

0:00:07.007(00:00:00)
0:00:05.203(00:00:00)

0:19:18.340(00:19:13)
0:18:57.907(00:18:51)
0:20:28.947(00:20:21)
0:19:07.330(00:19:07)
0:20:52.403(00:20:46)
0:20:48.117(00:20:40)
0:20:08.830(00:20:00)
0:20:04.323(00:20:01)
0:21:25.257(00:21:18)

0:20:32.307(00:20:27)
0:19:56.950(00:19:54)

0:19:02.183(00:19:01)
0:20:21.377(00:20:16)

0:20:09.340(00:20:02)
0:21:16.340(00:21:08)
0:22:37.340(00:22:34)

0:25:52.360(00:25:45)
0:22:25.990(00:22:20)

0:55:28.340(00:55:23)
0:57:01.270(00:56:54)
0:57:49.340(00:57:41)
0:57:53.260(00:57:53)
0:58:41.530(00:58:35)
0:58:09.340(00:58:01)
0:57:55.350(00:57:47)
0:59:44.960(00:59:42)
1:02:35.657(01:02:28)

0:59:39.340(00:59:34)
0:58:40.940(00:58:38)

1:00:54.037(01:00:53)
1:00:42.810(01:00:37)

1:00:48.340(01:00:41)
1:00:59.340(01:00:51)
1:06:44.340(01:06:41)

1:13:30.440(01:13:23)
1:12:37.003(01:12:31)

Finish 10KM

1:17:25.270(01:17:20)
1:18:09.923(01:18:03)
1:18:16.680(01:18:09)
1:18:37.547(01:18:37)
1:19:10.253(01:19:04)
1:20:29.930(01:20:22)
1:21:12.297(01:21:03)
1:21:31.617(01:21:29)
1:21:42.447(01:21:35)

1:21:48.277(01:21:43)
1:22:23.750(01:22:21)

1:23:59.907(01:23:59)
1:24:13.907(01:24:08)

1:24:15.123(01:24:08)
1:25:13.973(01:25:06)
1:29:26.017(01:29:22)

1:38:57.250(01:38:50)
1:39:28.700(01:39:23)



